The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Friday, July 17, 2020, 11:11 PM EDT
OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_200717_111130_eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1165364346
1165364317
1145095220
1147935953
1137744022
1110681599
1159229492
1130330446
1159774580

1139026384
1134460214
1138996936
1135091253

Cajun justice

Come again

Dear Emmie Blue

Inheritors

The lantern men : a Dr. Ruth Galloway mystery
The only good Indians : a novel

The order

Peace talks : a novel of the Dresden files

Too much and never enough : how my family created the
world's most dangerous man

Utopia Avenue : a novel

A very punchable face

A walk along the beach : a novel
Well-behaved Indian women



