

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Friday, July 17, 2020, 11:11 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_200717_111130_eBooks.mrc$

1135091253 Well-behaved Indian women

Title Not Previously Held

1165364346	Cajun justice
1165364317	Come again
1145095220	Dear Emmie Blue
1147935953	Inheritors
1137744022	The lantern men : a Dr. Ruth Galloway mystery
1110681599	The only good Indians : a novel
1159229492	The order
1130330446	Peace talks : a novel of the Dresden files
1159774580	Too much and never enough : how my family created the world's most dangerous man
1139026384	Utopia Avenue : a novel
1134460214	A very punchable face
1138996936	A walk along the beach : a novel